Montclair Medium Base Flush Mount
MCF Series
Features
This modern step drum design provides a dramatic look and features Lumafuse™
laminated fabric/acrylic shade. White bottom acrylic diffuser disperses the light.
Ideal use in kitchens, hallways, and anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black  Grey    Qty. Lamp     DIA.       D
MCF1214MBBK  MCF1214MB-GY   2  25W (MAX)   12-1/4”    3-3/4”
MCF1524MB-BK  MCF1524MB-GY   3  25W (MAX)      15”         4-3/4”
MCF1932MB-BK  MCF1932MB-GY   3  25W (MAX)   19-1/4”    5-1/2”
MCF2432MB-BK MCF2432MB-GY 3 25W (MAX)    24” 7-1/2”
MCF3044MB-BK MCF3044MB-GY 4 25W (MAX)    30” 9-1/2”
Black  Grey    Qty. Lamp     DIA.        D
MCF1214MB-BKSF  MCF1214MB-GYSF   2  25W (MAX)   12-1/4”    9”
MCF1524MB-BKSF  MCF1524MB-GYSF   3  25W (MAX)      15”         10”
MCF1932MB-BKSF  MCF1932MB-GYSF   3  25W (MAX)   19-1/4”    10-3/4”
MCF2432MB-BKSF MCF2432MB-GYSF 3 25W (MAX)    24” 12-3/4”
MCF3044MB-BKSF MCF3044MB-GYSF 4 25W (MAX)    30” 14-3/4”
Black
Grey